LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

ISIN: CA53229C1077

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:02

Price
13.40 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.36% (0.18)

CA53229C1077
LSPD

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

1,918 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.10 USD (100)
13.79 USD (100)
13.38 USD
13.525 USD
13.315 USD
13.22 USD
13.395735 USD
480,666
6,438,506.05
6,420
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly LY
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53229C1077&ID_NOTATION=264834891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3ccc90ecc327c5e33c0d861f8f6179936a7e57f563475c2d27d253c271b0248&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=71ce42347092befbe&time=1714462365&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ba2387f0cf15fb3bf6fd1fcb1a2170f1d4e14243ca90509cbbe964d7f6e7685&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=962d734ad874a16cb&time=1714462365&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=004dd2790a367baea9e1db1ff01e6a51fcda5fa42a884d82367b86873ff50834&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=411b38f8f8989179d&time=1714462365&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=783420a702da21cf2eecbc8abe831decd576592ad2e42b2285771002f114bb24&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e16ae4a6eebbf3d26&time=1714462365&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9edd26ec9c0da2cf47af75f33e6d2947d5caf0c3f641739e1ff431614ed6faa&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3115d87e92fdf920&time=1714462365&tool=RSC

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:02

Price
13.40 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

1.36% (0.18)

CA53229C1077
LSPD

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

1,918 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.10 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 13.79 USD (100)
Open 13.38 USD
High 13.525 USD
Low 13.315 USD
Close (prev. day) 13.22 USD
VWAP 13.395735 USD
Volume (pcs) 480,666
Trading volume 6,438,506.05
Number of trades 6,420
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.26% +6.18% -81.14%
Perf (abs.) +0.79 +0.78 -57.65
Beta 2.83 2.25 2.89
Volatility 62.27 56.99 72.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High

| date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks
52 Weeks

High | date
Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/04/
26
Toronto Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/04/
29
NYSE 2024/04/
26
Munich 2024/04/

Time

22:26

22:00

08:08

22:00

08:03

Price

12.60 EUR

18.31 CAD

12.40 EUR

13.40 USD

12.40 EUR

13.37 USD (597,937)
13.59 USD (898,050)
15.89 USD (1,265,043)
15.54 USD (1,020,318)
20.59 USD (2024/01/02)
12.71 USD (2024/04/16)
21.71 USD (2023/12/29)
12.23 USD (2023/10/30)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 2

5.12 1,540

0.00 1

6.44 6,420

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264834891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398407

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/02/
27

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

15:47

08:00

08:38

08:11

08:20

18.08 CAD

12.50 EUR

12.50 EUR

12.30 EUR

12.40 EUR

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306546633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398406

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
(@ lightspeed

Contact Details
LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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